FLOW
Top view of disc ring.
Applications
• Wastewater
• Reuse/recycled/reclaimed water
• Spray tanks
• Wherever very effective removal of debris
is required

captured and cleaner water exiting
from the filter.
MANUAL DISC FILTER Ordering Information
Flow RangeDescriptionModel Number*
 25A45-XXX ¾” MPT x MPT 1 - 17 GPM
 25A46-XXX ¾“ MPT x MPT w/Shut-Off Valve 1 - 17 GPM
 25A47-XXX 1” MPT x MPT 5 - 26 GPM
 25A48-XXX 1” Long MPT x MPT 10 - 35 GPM
 25A15-XXX 1½” MPT x MPT 10 - 35 GPM
 25A17-XXXSDS 1½” Long MPT x MPT 10 - 52 GPM
 25A49-XXXSDS 2” Super MPT x MPT ** 40 - 120 GPM
 25A30-XXX 2“ Dual MPT x MPT *** 40 - 120 GPM
 25A50-XXXG 3” Twin - Grooved 80 - 175 GPM
 25A50-XXXF 3” Twin - Flanged 80 - 175 GPM
 25A53-XXXF 3” Angle Filter - Flanged 80 - 220 GPM

captured and cleaner water exiting
from the filter.
MANUAL DISC FILTER Ordering Information
Flow RangeDescriptionModel Number*
 25A45-XXX ¾” MPT x MPT 1 - 17 GPM
 25A46-XXX ¾“ MPT x MPT w/Shut-Off Valve 1 - 17 GPM
 25A47-XXX 1” MPT x MPT 5 - 26 GPM
 25A48-XXX 1” Long MPT x MPT 10 - 35 GPM
 25A15-XXX 1½” MPT x MPT 10 - 35 GPM
 25A17-XXXSDS 1½” Long MPT x MPT 10 - 52 GPM
 25A49-XXXSDS 2” Super MPT x MPT ** 40 - 120 GPM
 25A30-XXX 2“ Dual MPT x MPT *** 40 - 120 GPM
 25A50-XXXG 3” Twin - Grooved 80 - 175 GPM
 25A50-XXXF 3” Twin - Flanged 80 - 175 GPM
 25A53-XXXF 3” Angle Filter - Flanged 80 - 220 GPM